Ligue motogycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2022

65cc Minicross

Manche 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 22 RODA KEYLAN No 48 BESSON AARON
Pass 16 2:38.647 1 2:38.647|* Pass 8 2:07.052 1 2:07.052|*
Pass 45 4:34.121 2 1:55.474|* Pass 33 3:54.449 2 1:47.397|*
Pass 71 6:32.557 3 1:58.436 Pass 57 5:36.612 3 1:42.163|*
Pass 99 8:27.544 4 1:54.987 | * Pass 83 7:14.684 4 1:38.072(*
Pass 129 10:23.079 5 1:55.535 Pass 107 9:00.238 5 1:45.554
Pass 153 12:20.668 6 1:57.589 Pass 131 10:42.766 6 1:42.528
Pass 155 12:27.521 7 1:44.755
No 24 MORVAN LOHAN
Pass 30 3:38.642 1 3:38.642(* No 67 CELDIRME EZEL
Pass 56 5:35.283 2 1:56.641|(* Pass 14 2:33.183 1 2:33.183(*
Pass 85 7:26.789 3 1:51.506| * Pass 41 4:23.301 2 1:50.118|*
Pass 111 9:16.263 4 1:49.474|* Pass 65 6:13.298 3 1:49.997 | *
Pass 137 11:10.615 5 1:54.352 Pass 93 8:16.916 4 2:03.618
Pass 163 13:00.905 6 1:50.290 Pass 121 10:04.134 5 1:47.218 (*
Pass 150 11:52.350 6 1:48.216
No 30 FOSSET TIMEO
Pass 13 2:32.830 1 2:32.830(* No 78 HAMPE LENNY
Pass 43 4:29.908 2 1:57.078|* Pass 25 3:16.171 1 3:16.171|*
Pass 70 6:29.434 3 1:59.526 Pass 58 5:38.001 2 2:21.830|*
Pass 98 8:25.791 4 1:56.357 | * Pass 88 7:56.443 3 2:18.442(*
Pass 128 10:20.564 5 1:54.773|* Pass 124 10:11.461 4 2:15.018|*
Pass 152 12:14.719 6 1:54.155| * Pass 168 13:31.160 5 3:19.699
No 33 GUILETEAU RUBEN No 84 MOREL JOY
Pass 12 2:29.796 1 2:29.796| * Pass 19 2:44.393 1 2:44.393|*
Pass 40 4:19.316 2 1:49.520| * Pass 48 4:47.271 2 2:02.878|*
Pass 64 6:10.716 3 1:51.400 Pass 76 6:50.626 3 2:03.355
Pass 92 8:03.015 4 1:52.299 Pass 104 8:48.766 4 1:58.140| *
Pass 119 9:55.476 5 1:52.461 Pass 132 10:47.043 5 1:58.277
Pass 146 11:48.322 6 1:52.846 Pass 158 12:41.899 6 1:54.856  *
No 37 GARCIN MARROU LEO No 87 ALRIC STAN
Pass 20 2:45.887 1 2:45.887|* Pass 9 2:09.851 1 2:09.851(*
Pass 49 4:50.622 2 2:04.735(* Pass 34 3:56.321 2 1:46.470| *
Pass 80 6:54.189 3 2:03.567 | * Pass 59 5:39.703 3 1:43.382(*
Pass 106 8:54.554 4 2:00.365|* Pass 84 7:24.409 4 1:44.706
Pass 134 10:53.739 5 1:59.185|* Pass 110 9:10.842 5 1:46.433
Pass 160 12:50.083 6 1:56.344 | * Pass 135 10:56.031 6 1:45.189
Pass 159 12:43.247 7 1:47.216
No 38 NILUSMAS LYVEN
Pass 11 2:25.055 1 2:25.055|* No 111 ROLLAND NATHAN
Pass 38 4:13.125 2 1:48.070| * Pass 7 2:01.098 1 2:01.098|*
Pass 63 6:05.198 3 1:52.073 Pass 32 3:41.497 2 1:40.399|*
Pass 87 7:54.117 4 1:48.919 Pass 55 5:18.099 3 1:36.602 | **
Pass 114 9:38.941 5 1:44.824|* Pass 81 6:55.291 4 1:37.192
Pass 141 11:25.888 6 1:46.947 Pass 102 8:37.786 5 1:42.495
Pass 165 13:17.572 7 1:51.684 Pass 125 10:14.864 6 1:37.078
Pass 149 11:51.944 7 1:37.080
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65cc Minicross

Manche 1

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour]| |
No 119 PAYEN BROCHARD SACHA No 270 HERONCE STAN
Pass 26 3:17.550 1 3:17.550| * Pass 3 1:53.045 1 1:53.045| **
Pass 60 5:42.304| 2 2:24.754|* Pass 27 3:30.390 2 1:37.345|
Pass 90 8:01.880| 3 2:19.576|* Pass 51 5:06.997| 3 1:36.607 |
Pass 126 10:18.163| 4 2:16.283|* Pass 73 6:43.246| 4 1:36.249|*
Pass 156 12:31.135| 5 2:12.972* Pass 95 8:20.648| 5 1:37.402
Pass 118 9:55.401| 6 1:34.753 |
No 121 VERNET ANGE Pass 142 11:31.703] 7 1:36.302
Pass 4 1:53.879] 1 1:53.879]*
Pass 28 3:31.286| 2 1:37.407|* No 294 FRET ALRICK
Pass 52 5:07.907| 3 1:36.621|* Pass 18 2:42877] 1 2:42.877]*
Pass 74 6:45.663| 4 1:37.756 Pass 47 4:46.241| 2 2:03.364|*
Pass 96 8:21.947| 5 1:36.284|* Pass 75 6:49.599| 3 2:03.358|
Pass 120 9:56.215| 6 1:34.268| Pass 103 8:46.100] 4 1:56.501*
Pass 143 11:31.812| 7 1:35.597 Pass 130 10:38.304] 5 1:52.204 |
Pass 157 12:31.533] 6 1:53.229
No 123 YON MARILOU
Pass 23 3:13.471] 1 3:13.471]* No 313 MARTEAU MAE
Pass 62 5:52.106| 2 2:38.635| Pass 10 2:12.601] 1 2:12.601]*
Pass 97 8:23.700| 3 2:31.594] % Pass 36 3:58.682| 2 1:46.081|*
Pass 133 10:53.127| 4 2:29.427|* Pass 61 5:44.404| 3 1:45.722|*
Pass 167 13:21.455| 5 2:28.328* Pass 86 7:28.699| 4 1:44.295|*
Pass 112 9:16.794| 5 1:48.095
No 171 BROUILLET NOLHA Pass 136 11:08.636| 6 1:51.842
Pass 37 4:10.892] 1 4:10.892[* Pass 161 12:52.206| 7 1:43.660 | *
Pass 67 6:14.704| 2 2:03.812|*
Pass 94 8:18.261| 3 2:03.557|* No 338 GARNIER ROBIN
Pass 127 10:19.908| 4 2:01.647|* Pass 21 2:46.921] 1 2:46.921]*
Pass 154 12:26.411| 5 2:06.503 Pass 44 4:30.322| 2 1:43.401|*
Pass 68 6:14.840] 3 1:44.518
No 217 VOLLEREAU PAUL Pass 89 7:50.744] 4 1:44.904
Pass 24 3:14.678] 1 3:14.678]* Pass 115 9:39.512| 5 1:39.768| *
Pass 72 6:41.884] 2 3:27.206 Pass 139 11:18.257] 6 1:38.745| *
Pass 116 9:43.061| 3 3:01.177|* Pass 162 12:59.791| 7 1:41.534
Pass 151 12:10.184| 4 2:27.123[*
No 410 DIERICK EVAN
No 222 AUBRY EMMY Pass 17 2:41.886] 1 2:41.886]*
Pass 39 4:14.154] 1 4:14.154] Pass 46 4:45.005| 2 2:03.119]*
Pass 113 9:22.603 2 5:08.449 Pass 78 6:53.170 3 2:08.165
Pass 164 13:11.276| 3 3:48.673| Pass 108 9:01.220] 4 2:08.050
Pass 147 11:48.828] 5 2:47.608
No 252 PINCHON CONRAD _
Pass 6 1:59.645] 1 1:59.645]* No 533 KRIMI KAIS
Pass 31 3:39.181| 2 1:39.536| * Pass 15 2:34.452] 1 2:34.452|*
Pass 54 5:17.236| 3 1:38.055| * Pass 42 4:25.496| 2 1:51.044|*
Pass 79 6:53.954| 4 1:36.718| * Pass 66 6:14.383| 3 1:48.887|*
Pass 101 8:31.924| 5 1:37.970 Pass 91 8:02.247| 4 1:47.864*
Pass 122 10:09.471| 6 1:37.547 Pass 117 9:51.309] 5 1:49.062
Pass 145 11:46.848| 7 1:37.377 Pass 144 11:44.901| 6 1:53.592
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65cc Minicross
Manche 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 612 COLON TIMOTHEE

Pass 5 1:58.004 1 1:58.004|*
Pass 29 3:34.791 2 1:36.787 | **
Pass 53 5:12.302 3 1:37.511
Pass 77 6:51.374 4 1:39.072
Pass 100 8:29.487 5 1:38.113
Pass 123 10:11.024 6 1:41.537
Pass 148 11:49.399 7 1:38.375
No 714 PRUYKEMAQUERE HUGO
Pass 35 3:58.630 1 3:58.630( *
Pass 69 6:27.935 2 2:29.305| *
Pass 105 8:53.981 3 2:26.046| *
Pass 138 11:17.660 4 2:23.679(*
Pass 169 13:42.962 5 2:25.302
No 777 HOERTER ASHTON
Pass 22 2:58.783 1 2:58.783(*
Pass 50 5:01.867 2 2:03.084(*
Pass 82 7:06.402 3 2:04.535
Pass 109 9:10.482 4 2:04.080
Pass 140 11:18.637 5 2:08.155
Pass 166 13:20.892 6 2:02.255(*
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